
 
 
 

 
National Certificate in Veterinary Nursing 
National Certificate in Veterinary Nursing 
DUNEDIN – Otago Polytechnic Campus, Cnr Anzac Ave & Albany Street (Confirmed) 
Part Time – Full Year 
PT Block Course 1 February Thursday 25th February – Sunday 28th February 

PT Block Course 2 August Friday 12th August – Sunday 14th August 

Full Time – Semester One 

FT Block Course 1 February Attend same dates as part time option in Auckland, Wellington, 
Christchurch or Dunedin 

FT Block Course 2 May Monday 16th May – Friday 20th May 

 
National Certificate in Veterinary Nursing 
CHRISTCHURCH  – Lincoln Events Centre, Meijer Drive, Lincoln (Just south of CHCH) 
(Confirmed) 
PT Block Course 1 February 

Thursday 25th February – Sunday 28th February 
(Saturday 27th February – morning – Gribbles, Christchurch – 
CONFIRMED) 

PT Block Course 2 August Friday 12th August – Sunday 14th August 

 
National Certificate in Veterinary Nursing 
WELLINGTON – Wellington SPCA – 140 Alexandra Road, Newtown  (Confirmed)  
PT Block Course 1 February Thursday 18th – Sunday 21st February 

PT Block Course 2 August Friday 5th – Sunday 7th August 

 
National Certificate in Veterinary Nursing 
AUCKLAND – Unitec, Mt Albert campus, 139 Carrington Road, Mount Albert 
 (Confirmed) 
PT Block Course 1 February Thursday 11th – Sunday 14th February 

PT Block Course 2 July Friday 29th  – Sunday 31st July 

 
Key:  PT = Part Time Distance;   FT = Full Time Distance 
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